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American Conference

A West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Studs 9 4 0 0.692 3-1 9-4 1997.34 1802.60 2318.88

PE Users 5 8 0 0.385 2-2 5-8 1699.12 1868.37 1997.19

OAKSTER'S WARRIORS 4 9 0 0.308 1-3 4-9 1669.13 1746.26 1923.26

A East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Jake From State Farm 8 5 0 0.615 2-2 8-5 1944.82 1745.45 2338.04

Evil Beavers 7 6 0 0.538 3-1 7-6 1884.30 1704.90 2236.51

Superskins 1 12 0 0.077 1-3 1-12 1263.65 1831.15 1517.18

A South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Raw Meat 7 6 0 0.538 1-3 7-6 1929.57 1956.40 2275.05

He Hate Me Too 6 7 0 0.462 2-2 6-7 1860.17 1882.88 2309.25

War Pigs 5 8 0 0.385 3-1 5-8 1699.07 1742.81 2197.25

A North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Da Ballas 9 4 0 0.692 1-3 9-4 1956.38 1797.42 2399.04

Buc U 9 4 0 0.692 3-1 9-4 1995.14 1850.07 2327.54

Demonic Dragons 8 5 0 0.615 2-2 8-5 1881.19 1851.57 2234.26

Total Points
Da Ballas 2399.04

Jake From State Farm 2338.04

Buc U 2327.54

The Studs 2318.88

He Hate Me Too 2309.25

Raw Meat 2275.05

Evil Beavers 2236.51

Demonic Dragons 2234.26

War Pigs 2197.25

PE Users 1997.19

OAKSTER'S WARRIORS 1923.26

Superskins 1517.18
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National Conference

N North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

ScratchMY Cotchery 10 3 0 0.769 3-1 10-3 2121.93 1759.37 2579.01

Demonic Dragons 2 8 5 0 0.615 2-2 8-5 1945.62 1752.41 2145.77

Ugly Dragons 7 6 0 0.538 1-3 7-6 1745.93 1781.89 2139.27

N South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Suck my Ditka 9 4 0 0.692 4-0 9-4 2094.98 1896.17 2596.14

Crazy Greeks 6 7 0 0.462 2-2 6-7 1754.95 1821.23 2172.13

Snookman 2 11 0 0.154 0-4 2-11 1627.03 1916.05 1890.45

N East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Eazy-Dougz-It 7 6 0 0.538 4-0 7-6 1986.54 1977.89 2453.70

AP Will Beat U All Day 5 8 0 0.385 2-2 5-8 1731.87 1841.44 1808.35

Angry Dragons 4 9 0 0.308 0-4 4-9 1744.98 1823.37 2034.53

N West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Nittany Lions 10 3 0 0.769 4-0 10-3 1880.71 1732.17 2219.75

He Hate Me 9 4 0 0.692 2-2 9-4 1778.47 1674.74 2088.30

Bling Dynasty 1 12 0 0.077 0-4 1-12 1555.14 1991.42 1839.72

Total Points
Suck my Ditka 2596.14

ScratchMY Cotchery 2579.01

Eazy-Dougz-It 2453.70

Nittany Lions 2219.75

Crazy Greeks 2172.13

Demonic Dragons 2 2145.77

Ugly Dragons 2139.27

He Hate Me 2088.30

Angry Dragons 2034.53

Snookman 1890.45

Bling Dynasty 1839.72

AP Will Beat U All Day 1808.35
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